BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35513  •  R5 09/121

Morrisville, NC 27560
35513  •  R5 09/123
How to Order
Name Lube points (#) Basic valve without
connectors
Basic valve with U-81-XX
connectors
Basic valve without
indicator tower for harsh
environments
DD Valve 2 DD22250 DD22250T 1 ---
4 DD24250 DD24250T 1 ---
6 DD26250 DD26250T 1 ---
8 DD28250 DD28250T 1 ---
2 DD52250 DD52250T 2 DD522502064
4 DD54250 DD54250T 2 DD542502064
6 DD56250 DD56250T 2 DD562502064
8 DD58250 DD58250T 2 DD582502064
10 DD510250 DD510250T 2 ---
12 DD512250 DD512250T 2 ---
12 DD512C250 (BSPP) --- ---
DM Valve 1 DM31100 DM31100T 2 ---
2 DM32100 DM32100T 2 ---
3 DM33100 DM33100T 2 ---
4 DM34100 DM34100T 2 ---
1 DM41100 DM41100T 2 ---
2 DM42100 DM42100T 2 ---
3 DM43100 DM43100T 2 ---
4 DM44100 DM44100T 2 ---
1 DM51100 DM51100T 2 ---
2 DM52100 DM52100T 2 ---
3 DM53100 DM53100T 2 ---
4 DM54100 DM54100T 2 ---
1 DM61100A DM61100AT 2 ---
2 DM62100A DM62100AT 2 ---
1 DM62101A3 DM62101AT 2 ---
1 Supply 1/4” tube; discharge 3/16” tube   2 Supply 3/8” tube; discharge 1/4” tube   3 Discharge supply twice DM61
4 Output volume is not adjustable and fi xed at maximum
When ordering specify by name, lube points and part number, e.g. DM Valve without connectors,
3 lube points, Part #DM33-100.
U-81 One Piece Nut & Sleeve
Tube Size A Pipe Size B Steel Part # Brass Part #
3/16" NPT 1/8" NPT U-81-AA1 U-81-AA1B
1/4" NPT 1/8" NPT U-81-B1 U-81-B1B
1/4" NPT 1/4" NPT U-81-B2 U-81-B2B
3/8" NPT 3/8" NPT U-81-D3 U-81-D3B
Note: Steel tube fi ttings are to be used with seamless steel or copper metal plated steel tubing. Brass tube fi ttings are to be
used with brass, copper or nylon tubing only.
Valve without towers, p.n. DD562502206
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35513  •  R5 09/124
Micro Switch Kits
Description Part #
For DM30 series KIT13025B
For DM40 series 39877
For DM60 series KIT13009B
For DD50 series & DM50 series KIT13014B
For DM60 series with NEMA 4 switch KIT13009B4
For DD50 & DM50 with NEMA 4 switch 39145
Note: Need one kit for each indicator pin.
Porting Kits (Optional)
Description Part #
For fi eld conversion to single outlet. For DD20 series DDK20-200
For DD50 series DDK30-200
Dimensional Schematics
U-81 One Piece Nut & Sleeve
Dimensions